
 

              Senior Events Calendar     
Important Dates for the Class of 2026 

Times and dates are subject to change at any time. 

Aug. 15 Fri. Senior Sunrise 6:00 

AM-7:00 AM 

Meet on the GHS Soccer Field to celebrate the start of your 

senior year! 

Aug. 27 Wed. 
During Advisory 

9:50-11:10 AM 

Mandatory Senior Class Graduation Meeting & 

Panoramic Class Photo 

Sept. 2 & 3 Tues./Wed.  3rd Block Jostens Graduation Cap & Gown packet turn-in 

Oct. 21 Tues. End of Day Senior Baby Ads are Due (No Submissions after 11/6)  

Oct. 31 Fri. End of Day Senior Photo due to Yearbook Staff 

Jan. 30 Fri. End of Day Senior Graduation Information Letter (Sent to Email) 

TBD TBD 3rd Block Graduation Announcements/Orders Distribution  

Mar. 25 Wed. 3:45 PM Graduation Auditions-Auditorium 

Mar. 30 (A-L) Mon. 6:00 PM Mandatory Senior & Parent Graduation Meeting 

Mar. 30 (M-Z) Mon. 7:15 PM Mandatory Senior & Parent Graduation Meeting  

Apr. 11 Sat. 8:00-11:00 PM Prom at Mile High Station 

April 30 Thurs. 9:00-1:00 PM Senior Day in Post Grad Center 

May 1 Fri. 10:00 AM-3:00 PM 
Individual cap & gown portraits 

Upper Commons-No appointment required 

May 6-7  Wed./Thurs.  Senior Finals 

May 8 Fri.  Senior Finals Make-Up (No regular classes for Seniors) 

May 4-8 Senior Week All Week Senior Events and Dress up days (Info will be sent to 

email) 

TBD TBD 6:30-8 pm Senior Banquet- Marriott-Park Meadows, Lone Tree 

(Senior Skit, Superlatives, Slideshow and Yearbook 

distribution at this event) 

May 12 Tues. 8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

Mandatory Senior Checkout A, H, N, W 

Mandatory Senior Checkout E, M, Y, Z 

Mandatory Senior Checkout B, K, R, T 

Mandatory Senior Checkout C, F, L, O, S 

Mandatory Senior Checkout I, J, P, V 

Mandatory Senior Checkout D, G, Q, U 

May 18 Mon.  1:30 PM Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal-Main Gym 

Cap & Gown Distribution following rehearsal-Main Gym 

May 22 Fri. 8:00 AM  Commencement Ceremony at DU-Ritchie Center 

Graduates arrive at 6:30 AM, Doors open at 7:00 AM for all 

guests. 

For your student to walk at graduation, you and your graduate must attend the Mandatory Senior & Parent 
Graduation Meeting. Please be sure to mark your calendar! 
 
For your student to walk at graduation, they must attend the Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal. Please be sure 
to mark your calendar! 

Schedule as of 7/29/25. Times and dates are subject to change at any time. 


